
MD Verzy
VERZY Les Pins 13.4.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Gwenael ROY
Pass' Découverte
Course : jaune
Distance : 2920m
Time : 0:50:45 (17'23"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Eloïse BADOR 0:38:31
2. Morgane PARISOT 0:40:09
3. Alice BARRE 0:41:39

1. 50 00:02:56 271m 10'49"/km
2. 64 00:04:01 00:06:57 257m 15'38"/km
3. 61 00:02:44 00:09:41 163m 16'46"/km
4. 48 00:18:07 00:27:48 586m 30'55"/km
5. 49 00:02:35 00:30:23 147m 17'34"/km
6. 39 00:03:24 00:33:47 111m 30'38"/km
7. 37 00:01:10 00:34:57 104m 11'13"/km
8. 38 00:03:55 00:38:52 181m 21'38"/km
9. 34 00:05:17 00:44:09 305m 17'19"/km

10. 33 00:01:42 00:45:51 86m 19'46"/km
11. 51 00:04:27 00:50:18 258m 17'15"/km
12. 999 00:00:27 00:50:45 259m 1'44"/km
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